
Material constructii

I.D.: 96529088

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 22.990,00 RON - 22.990,00 RON

Descriere: Nisip 0-4 = 30mc x 95,00lei/mc = 2.850,00 lei Sort 4-8 = 12mc x 95,00lei/mc = 1.140,00 lei
Sort 8-16 = 8mc x 90,00lei/mc = 720,00 lei Sort 16-31 = 36mc x 85,00lei/mc = 3.060,00 lei
Piatra concasata 0-63 = 125 tone x 75lei/tona = 12.500,00 lei Beton C16/20 = 8mc x 340lei/mc = 2.720,00
